PTFA

UNIFORM

- New crest

JUNIOR BLAZERS

(Adult: From 38")
SIXTH FORM PRICED INDIVIDUALLY

SHIRTS/BLOUSES

(Adult: From 14.5" / 36")

- Old crest

- New crest

- Old crest

UNIFORM SHOP

PREVIOUSLY OWNED UNIFORM
Youth
£20 - £35 £25 - £40

£10 - £25 £15-£30

£2.50
£2.00

PLAIN SHIRTS/BLOUSES £1.00 TIES

TROUSERS
SKIRTS (pavid Luke waist adj)
SPORTS KIT

GAMES RUGBY SHIRTS
PE/GAMES SHORTS

PE WHITE POLO SHIRTS
GIRLS GAMES T-SHIRTS
GIRLS SKORTS

GIRLS LEGGINGS

Ya ZIP MULTILAYER TOPS
CONTACT TOPS

NEW STYLE TRACKIES

BOYS NAVY T-SHIRTS iscontinued)
HOODIES (discontinued) REDUCED TO CLEAR
T RAC KS U T TO P (discontinued)

T RAC KS U T BOTTO M S (discontinued)

SC H 00 L COATS (discontinued)

£3.00 JUMPERS
£6OO SKlRTS (Other)
Youth

£15.00
£7.00

£6.50
N/A
£7.00
N/A
£16.00
£16.50

£14.00

£4.00
£5.00
£8.50
£8.00

£20.00

BDE A Y
SIR THOMAS RICH’S

PTFA

Adult

£3.50
£3.00
£2.00
£2.00
£3.00

Adult

£18.00
£8.00

£8.00
£6.50
£8.00
£9.00
£19.00
£19.50
£17.50

£5.00
£5.00
£10.00
£9.50
£24.00

REFUNDS & EXCHANGES ARE NOT OFFERED ON POU WHICH IS SOLD AS SEEN




