



UNIFORM SHOP



PREVIOUSLY OWNED UNIFORM

UNIFORM

		<u>Youth</u>	<u>Adult</u>
JUNIOR BLAZERS	- New crest	£20 - £35	£25 - £40
(Adult: From 38")			
SIXTH FORM PRICED INDIVIDUALLY	- Old crest	£10 - £25	£15 - £30
SHIRTS/ BLOUSES	- New crest	£2.50	£3.50
(Adult: From 14.5" / 36")			
	- Old crest	£2.00	£3.00
PLAIN SHIRTS/ BLOUSES	£1.00	TIES	£2.00
TROUSERS	£3.00	JUMPERS	£2.00
SKIRTS (David Luke waist adj)	£6.00	SKIRTS (Other)	£3.00

SPORTS KIT

	<u>Youth</u>	<u>Adult</u>
GAMES RUGBY SHIRTS	£15.00	£18.00
PE/GAMES SHORTS	£7.00	£8.00
PE WHITE POLO SHIRTS	£6.50	£8.00
GIRLS GAMES T-SHIRTS	N/A	£6.50
GIRLS SKORTS	£7.00	£8.00
GIRLS LEGGINGS	N/A	£9.00
¼ ZIP MULTILAYER TOPS	£16.00	£19.00
CONTACT TOPS	£16.50	£19.50
NEW STYLE TRACKIES	£14.00	£17.50
BOYS NAVY T-SHIRTS (discontinued)	£4.00	£5.00
HOODIES (discontinued) REDUCED TO CLEAR	£5.00	£5.00
TRACKSUIT TOP (discontinued)	£8.50	£10.00
TRACKSUIT BOTTOMS (discontinued)	£8.00	£9.50
<u>SCHOOL COATS</u> (discontinued)	£20.00	£24.00

REFUNDS & EXCHANGES ARE NOT OFFERED ON POU WHICH IS SOLD AS SEEN